['pynma

Hara Bpewms
22.01.2024 11.50-13.25
23.01.2024 09.55-11.30
23.01.2024 12.00-13.00
24.01.2024  09.00
24.01.2024 12.00-14.00
25.01.2024  09.00
26.01.2024 15.00-16.00
27.01.2024 12.00
29.01.2024 09.55-11.30
29.01.2024 12.00-14.00
30.01.2024 12.00
31.01.2024 12.00-13.00
01.02.2024  09.00

JucrumimHa
KOMII.DJIEKTPOH
TIpaBOBEICHIE
TEOP.BEPOSIT,MaT.CTa
TEOP.BEPOSIT,MaT.CTa
PYCCKUH SI3BIK
PYCCKUH S3BIK
KOMIIL.JIOTUKA
KOMIIJIOTHKA
HUHOCTP.SA3BIK
ucropus Poccuu
ucropusi Poccun
AHAJIOT.CXEMOTEXH

aHaJI0TI'.CXCMOTCXH

KHU3-

22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

3a4

3a4

KOHC

9K3

KOHC

9K3

KOHC

OK3

3a4

KOHC

OK3

KOHC

9K3

KpacHokyTtckuii
[Iynera P.P.
[Ipokonenko
[Ipokonenko
CreneHko
CreueHko
Benenknit O.B.
benenxwuit O.B.
Pomanbko
Pomuna JILA.
Pommna JLA.
KpacnokyTckuit

Kpacnokyrckuit

Crp. 12

4.40
2234
11508
11508
11523
11523
4.23
4.23
11240
11502
11502
4.40
4.40



